
ISU Grand Prix of Figure Skating Final 2018, Vancouver, Canada 

GALA EXHIBITION - UNOFFICIAL TIMING

Time Start Time End # Name Nation Place Music Music Time on-off time

14:00:00 14:00:30 ISU Fanfare 00:00:30 00:00:00

14:00:30 14:04:30 Event Video & Welcome 00:04:00 00:00:00

14:04:30 14:08:17 1 Stephen GOGOLEV CAN 1st Junior Men Stole the Show by Kygo 00:03:02 00:00:45

14:08:17 14:13:29 2 Kaitlin HAWAYEK / Jean-Luc BAKER USA 6th Ice Dance Austin Powers 00:03:42 00:01:30

14:13:29 14:18:07 3 Yelim KIM KOR 6th Junior Ladies A Time for Us / Kissing You (Romeo & Juliet OST) 00:03:08 00:01:30

14:18:07 14:22:33 4 Anastasia MISHINA / Aleksandr GALLIAMOV RUS 1st Junior Pairs Treasure Waltz by Johann Strauss 00:02:56 00:01:30

14:22:33 14:26:53 5 Sergei VORONOV RUS 6th Men Appassionata by Secret Garden 00:02:50 00:01:30

14:26:53 14:31:10 6 Charlene GUIGNARD / Marco FABBRI ITA 3rd Ice Dance Hopelessly Devoted To You; You're the One I Want (Grease OST) 00:02:47 00:01:30

14:31:10 14:35:17 7 Kaori SAKAMOTO JPN 4th Ladies Don't Tell Mama ("Cabaret") 00:02:37 00:01:30

14:35:17 14:39:32 8 Evgenia TARASOVA / Vladimir MOROZOV RUS 3rd Pairs
Nobody Home performed by London Philharmonic Orchestra & 

Peter Scholes
00:02:45 00:01:30

14:39:32 14:44:07 9 Michal BREZINA CZE 4th Men Castaway by Zac Brown Band 00:03:05 00:01:30

14:44:07 14:48:26 10 Marjorie LAJOIE / Zachary LAGHA CAN 4th Junior Ice Dance Maybe I Maybe You by Scorpions 00:02:49 00:01:30

14:48:26 14:53:12 11 Cheng PENG / Yang JIN CHN 2nd Pairs Where Is Armo (Last Emperor OST) 00:03:16 00:01:30

14:53:12 14:57:46 12 Satoko MIYAHARA JPN 6th Ladies Bella Donna Twist from Kurios (Cirque du Soleil) 00:03:04 00:01:30

14:57:46 15:01:31 13 Keegan MESSING CAN 5th Men Trashin' the Camp by Rosie Odonnell, Phil Collins (Tarzan OST) 00:02:15 00:01:30

15:01:31 15:23:00 00:21:29 00:00:00

15:23:00 15:26:36 14 Keegan MESSING CAN 5th Men Shake A Tail Feather / Jailhouse Rock by the Blues Brothers 00:02:06 00:01:30

15:26:36 15:30:53 15 Alena KOSTORNAIA RUS 1st Junior Ladies Adios Nonino by A. Piazzolla 00:02:47 00:01:30

15:30:53 15:36:36 16 Nicole DELLA MONICA / Matteo GUARISE ITA 5th Pairs
Rocky Balboa's Crazy Fight (Rocky OST), Let's get it on by Marvin 

Gay
00:04:13 00:01:30

15:36:36 15:41:09 17 Junhwan CHA KOR 3rd Men There's Nothing Holding Me Back by Shawn Mendes 00:03:03 00:01:30

15:41:09 15:46:20 18 Sofia SHEVCHENKO / Igor EREMENKO RUS 1st Junior Ice Dance Just Give Me a Reason by Pink ft. Nate Ruess 00:03:41 00:01:30

15:46:20 15:51:23 19 Elizaveta TUKTAMYSHEVA RUS 3rd Ladies Toxic by Britney Spears 00:03:33 00:01:30

15:51:23 15:55:26 20 Camden PULKINEN USA 5th Junior Men Despacito by Luis Fonsi 00:02:33 00:01:30

15:55:26 15:59:49 21 Victoria SINITSINA / Nikita KATSALAPOV RUS 2nd Ice Dance The Man I Love - Ella Fitzgerald Jazz Collection 00:02:53 00:01:30

15:59:49 16:04:29 22 Alina ZAGITOVA RUS 2nd Ladies I'm A Survivor (Tomb Raider) by 2Wei 00:03:10 00:01:30

16:04:29 16:09:57 23 Shoma UNO JPN 2nd Men Time after Time by Harry Connick Jr. 00:03:58 00:01:30

16:09:57 16:13:55 24 Madison HUBBELL / Zachary DONOHUE USA 1st Ice Dance Hallelujah by K.D. Lang 00:02:28 00:01:30

16:13:55 16:18:11 25 Rika KIHIRA JPN 1st Ladies Faded by Alan Walker 00:02:46 00:01:30

16:18:11 16:23:04 26 Vanessa JAMES / Morgan CIPRES FRA 1st Pairs The Way You Make Me Feel / Black and White by Michael Jackson 00:03:23 00:01:30

16:23:04 16:27:34 27 Nathan CHEN USA 1st Men Back from the Edge by James Arthur 00:03:00 00:01:30

16:27:34 16:33:49 FINALE 00:06:15 00:00:00

INTERMISSION

Printed at: 09.12.2018 13:33

Please Note:

 Elladj BALDE (CAN) with Exhibition Number 13 has been replaced by "Keegan MESSING" (CAN).


